EVENT # -NAME - # ENTRIES
EVENTS 1
SINGLES

24 ENTRIES

EVENT 2

HANDICAP
25 ENTRIES

EVENT 3
DOUBLES
25 ENTRIES

EVENT 4

DOUBLES
16 ENTRIES

EVENTS §
SINGLES
15 ENTRIES

EVENT 6

HANDICAP
14 ENTRIES

HIGH OVER ALL

TROPHY

AWIN
B WIN
C WIN

WINNER

Short Yardage
Mid Yardage
Long Yardage

AWIN
B WIN
C WIN

AWIN

B WIN
C WIN

AWIN
B WIN
C WIN

WINNER
Short Yardage
Mid Yardage
Long Yardage

Champion
A Class

B Class

C Class
VETERAN
LADY
JUNIOR

RICK KOBAYASHI
GEORGE BARNETT
DON KRESS

RAYCE RIGGS

MICHELLE SPENSER

CHARLES SMITH
DON KRESS
JOHN MASHAK
CODY PARTLOW

BOB ROBERTSON
TOM OLESON
MARK JOBIN

BOB ROBERTSON
RICK KOBAYASHI
TOM OLESEN

TONY MESSINEO

JOHN MASHAK
TOM OLESEN
DON KRESS

TONY FMESSINEO
CHARLES SMITH
DON KRESS

RICK KOBAYASHI

RICK KOBAYASHI
JOHN MASHAK
FRED SPROUL
DON KRESS

TOM OLESEN
LINDA PURBAUGH
CHARLES SMITH

SCORES

99
99
93

90
90
85
85
89
89

95
91
84

95
95
90
89

100
99
94

95
82
82
88

556
532
533
530
519
472
509

Punches TROPHY

VETERAN
LADY
JUNIOR

1YD VETERAN
1YD LADY
JUNIOR

VETERAN
LADY
JUNIOR

VETERAN

LADY
JUNIOR

VETERAN
LADY
JUNIOR

0.50 VETERAN
LADY
JUNIOR

HILLSBORO TRAP & SKEET CLUB - September 27-28, 2025

SHOOTERS NAME - TIE RESULTS SHOOTERS NAME - TIE RESULTS

CLAY BROWN
PAULA JOHNSON
CHARLES SMITH

GEORGE BARNETT
PAULA JOHNSON

CLAY BROWN
LINDA PURBAUGH
RAYCE RIGGS

DON KRESS
ROBERT DAVIS
LINDA PURBAUGH
CHARLES SMITH

STEVE KAUFMAN
LINDA PURBAUGH
CHARLES SMITH

SCORES

98
93
92

85
83

92
76
81

89
89
67
89

93
88
92



